Unidelta Reparationskobling
PP 32 mm spaend 16bar
sort/bla DVGW/KIWA/WRAS
(7023763)
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TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Farve

Materiale

Godkendelse

Pakningsmateriale

Tilslutning

Tryk

Storrelse

Lengde

Ydre @

sort/bla

PP

DVGW/KIWA/WRAS

EPDM

spaend

16 bar

32 mm

139 mm

63 mm

Genereret den: 16-02-2026
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